Prepared by Rosa	lee B. Arcos				7	
Solicitation No.:	B-17-008-RA	Contract No.: C-:	Contract No.: C-17-013-RA		8222	
		SAN ANTON	IO WATER SYSTEM	Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		
		P. O. BOX 2449				
PROPOSAL:		•	EXAS 78298-2449	say,		
		TABULATION OF	· BIDS r Well Mitigation Program	Al 59 S		
			i well willigation Flogram	33! San Ar		
		Job # 17-0110				
DATE and Time:	T	5/24/2017, 10:0	0 A.M.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		
1.01	:	1 EA	Pump Removal	\$900.00	\$900.00	
			Pump Installation			
1.02	:	1 EA		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
1.03	:	1 EA	Downhole Video Survey	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
1.04		1 EA	Geophysical Logging	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
2.01	50	) LF	Furnish & Install #12 Submersible Cable	\$1.00	\$50.00	
2.02				<b>\$2.00</b>	Ţ30.00	
2.02	50	) LF	Furnish & Install #10 Submersible Cable	\$1.50	\$75.00	
2.02	30	) LF	Turnish & Histaii #10 Submersible Cable	\$1.50	\$73.00	
2.03	400	) LF	Furnish & Install #8 Submersible Cable	\$2.00	\$800.00	
2.04	50	) LF	Furnish & Install #6 Submersible Cable	\$3.00	\$150.00	
2.05	50	) LF	Furnish & Install #4 Submersible Cable	\$4.00	\$200.00	
			Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Up to 1"			
2.06	50	) LF	Diameter)	\$1.40	\$70.00	
			Furnish & Install Column Pipe			
2.07	400	) LF	(Greater than 1" & Up to 1.5" Diameter)	\$1.90	\$760.00	
<u> </u>			Furnish & Install Column Pipe	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2.08	F.	) LF	(Greater than 1.5" & Up to 2.0" Diameter)	\$2.40	¢120.00	
2.00	51	J LF		\$2.40	\$120.00	
2.09	:	1 EA	Furnish & Install 1" Check Valve	\$30.00	\$30.00	
2.10	:	1 EA	Furnish & Install 1 ¼" Check Valve	\$40.00	\$40.00	
2.11	:	1 EA	Furnish & Install 1 ½" Check Valve	\$60.00	\$60.00	

Prepared by Rosa	lee B. Arcos				2	
Solicitation No.:	B-17-008-RA		Contract No.: C-17-013-RA		8223	
		SAN ANTON	IIO WATER SYSTEM	Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. Ioop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		
		P. O. BOX 2449				
		•	TEXAS 78298-2449			
		TABULATION OF				
PROPOSAL:		SAWS Wate	r Well Mitigation Program	33. n Ar		
		Job # 17-0110		Sai		
DATE and Time:		5/24/2017, 10:00	0 A.M.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		
2.12		1 EA	Furnish & Install 2" Check Valve	\$75.00	\$75.00	
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor			
2.42		1 5	(Greater than 0.5 HP & Up to 1.0 HP)	47-0.00	4	
2.13		1 EA	Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor	\$750.00	\$750.00	
ı			(Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)			
2.14		1 EA	,	\$950.00	\$950.00	
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor			
2.45		4 54	(Greater than 1.5 HP & Up to 2.0 HP)	ć1 100 00	¢4.400.00	
2.15		1 EA	Furnish & Install Control Box	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
			(Greater than 0.5 HP & Up to 1.0 HP)			
2.16		1 EA	,	\$85.00	\$85.00	
			Furnish & Install Control Box			
2.47		4 54	(Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	¢430.00	¢120.00	
2.17		1 EA	Furnish & Install Control Box	\$120.00	\$120.00	
			(Greater than 1.5 HP & Up to 2.0 HP)			
2.18		1 EA		\$205.00	\$205.00	
1						
2.19		1 EA	Furnish & Install Well Seal (Up to 5")	\$40.00	\$40.00	
			Furnish & Install Well Seal		, , , ,	
			(Greater than 5" & Up to 6")			
2.20		1 EA		\$50.00	\$50.00	
2.21		1 EA	Furnish & Install Pressure Tank	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
				4	1	
2.22		1 EA	Furnish & Install New Water Storage Tank	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
2 22		1 EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Up to 0.5 HP)	\$890.00	\$890.00	
2.23		I EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump	00.069¢	\$690.00	
			(Greater than 0.5 HP & Up to 1.0 HP)			
2.24		1 EA		\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	
			Furnish & Install Booster Pump			
2 25		1 EA	(Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	\$1,400,00	¢1 400 00	
2.25		1 EA		\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
2.20	10	00 15	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#10)	ć2.00	¢200.00	
2.26	10	00 LF	i urriisii a iristali Electricai Wire (#10)	\$2.00	\$200.00	

Prepared by Rosa	lee B. Arcos				2	
Solicitation No.:	B-17-008-RA	Contract No.: C-17-013-RA			8222	
		SAN ANTON	IIO WATER SYSTEM		Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. Ioop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222	
		P. O. BOX 2449		= =		
		•	TEXAS 78298-2449	Say		
PROPOSAL:		TABULATION OF	r Well Mitigation Program	Al 3359 S San Antor		
			wen winganon Frogram			
		Job # 17-0110				
DATE and Time:		5/24/2017, 10:0	0 A.M.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		
2.27	100	) LF	Eurnich & Install Floatrical Wiro (#9)	\$3.00	\$300.00	
2.21	100	, It.	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#8)	\$5.00	\$300.00	
ı						
2.28	10	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#6)	\$4.00	\$40.00	
2.29	10	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#4)	\$6.00	\$60.00	
			Furnish & Install PVC Electrical Conduit & Miscellaneous Fittings			
2.30	50	LF	iviscendieous rittings	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	
2.31		. EA	Furnish & Install Electrical Junction Box	\$75.00	\$75.00	
2.51		. LA	Tarrish & Mistali Electrical saffection Box	\$73.00	Ç73.00	
3.01	500	LF	Drill Pilot Hole – Mud Rotary	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	
3.02		. EA	Borehole Geophysical Logging	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
5.02			250000000000000000000000000000000000000	<b>\$2,000.00</b>	Ψ_,000.00	
2.02	10		Pools Place Pilot Holo	¢50.00	\$500.00	
3.03	10	LF	Back Plug Pilot Hole	\$50.00	\$500.00	
4.01	460	) LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Casing	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	
4.02	40	LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Well Screen	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	
7.02	40		Tariisii & iiistaii o iiidi weli sutetii	Ş40.00	71,000.00	
		J	5 1 9 1 1 9 1	410.00	40.400.00	
4.03	60	LF	Furnish & Install Gravel Pack	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	
4.04	440	LF	Furnish & Emplace Cement Grout	\$30.00	\$13,200.00	
5.01	1	. EA	Well Development	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3.01		. LA	wei bevelopment	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
5.02	2	. HR	Constant-Discharge Test Pumping	\$100.00	\$200.00	
5.03		. EA	Well Disinfection & Sampling	\$750.00	\$750.00	

Prepared by Rosa	lee B. Arcos				7	
Solicitation No.:	B-17-008-RA		Contract No.: C-17-013-RA		.0	
		SAN ANTON	IIO WATER SYSTEM		p 4.	
		P. O. BOX 2449		Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 Antonio, Texas 782		
		•	FEXAS 78298-2449			
PROPOSAL:		TABULATION OF	r Well Mitigation Program	Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		
			i well willgation Flogram			
		Job # 17-0110				
DATE and Time:		5/24/2017, 10:0	0 A.M.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		
6.01	10	O LF	Furnish & Emplace #8/16 Gravel	\$10.00	\$100.00	
6.02	3	O SK	Furnish & Emplace Cement	\$15.00	\$450.00	
7.01	;	1 EA	Clean & Disinfect Water Storage Tank	\$500.00	\$500.00	
7.02	3	-	Construct Consists Well Dad	¢c0.00	Ć4 F00 00	
7.02	2	5 SF	Construct Concrete Well Pad	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	
7.03	:	1 HR	Provide Crew to Jet Debris from Bottom of Well	\$300.00	\$300.00	
7.04	:	1 HR	Provide Specialized Electrical Work	\$200.00	\$200.00	
7.05		1 HR	Provide Specialized Plumbing Work	\$150.00	\$150.00	
7.03		I IIII	Trovide Specialized Flumbling Work	\$150.00	\$130.00	
7.06	:	1 HR	Provide Pulling Unit & Crew	\$250.00	\$250.00	
7.07	:	1 HR	Drilling Rig & Crew Furnish & Install ¾" Reduced Pressure Principle	\$350.00	\$350.00	
			Backflow Preventer			
8.01		1 EA	Francisk Chartell 4" Dadward Dagward Director	\$750.00	\$750.00	
			Furnish & Install 1" Reduced Pressure Principle Backflow Preventer			
8.02	<u> </u>	1 EA		\$800.00	\$800.00	
				1		
8.03		1 EA	Furnish & Install ¾" Pressure Reducing Valve	\$350.00	\$350.00	
8.04	<u>                                     </u>	1 EA	Furnish & Install 1" Pressure Reducing Valve	\$400.00	\$400.00	
			Furnish & Install 2 gallon Thermal Expansion			
8.05	:	1 EA	Tank	\$300.00	\$300.00	
			Furnish & Install 5 gallon Thermal Expansion			
8.06		1 EA	Tank	\$350.00	\$350.00	

TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$81,895.00	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		
DATE and Time:		5/24/2017, 10:00 A.M.			<i>σ</i>	
PROPOSAL:	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS SAWS Water Well Mitigation Program Job # 17-0110			Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 4 San Antonio, Texas <sup>·</sup>		
Prepared by Rosa Solicitation No.:	B-17-008-RA	B-RA Contract No.: C-17-013-RA			410	

[1]